
COLLEGE DAYS ONLY COLLEGE DAYS ONLY

This timetable starts 17th April 2011

We always try to run low floor buses on these 
routes. However, sometimes due to reasons beyond 
our control we may need to run an alternative 
vehicle.

Eye • Arthur Mellows Village College 38

SATURDAYS - No service

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - No service

route number

 Eye Peterborough Road
 Eye church
 Eye green
 Arthur Mellows Village College

38

0800
0802
0805
0830

route number

 Arthur Mellows Village College
 Eye green
 Eye church
 Eye Peterborough Road

38

1509
1529
1532
1534

if you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the 
most up to date - to get the latest copy go to stagecoachbus.com


