Eye • Arthur Mellows Village College



COLLEGE DAYS ONLY	
route number	38
Eye Peterborough Road	0800
Eye church	0802
Eye green	0805
Arthur Mellows Village College	0830

route number	38	
Arthur Mellows Village College	1509	
Eye green	1529	
Eye church	1532	
Eye Peterborough Road	1534	

COLLEGE DAYS ONLY

SATURDAYS No convico

CLINIDAVS & DUBLIC HOLIDAVS. No convice

if you've searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date - to get the latest copy go to stagecoachbus.com

This timetable starts 17th April 2011



We always try to run low floor buses on these routes. However, sometimes due to reasons beyond our control we may need to run an alternative vehicle.